
Výsledková listina

číslo utkání:

datum:

21 disciplína:

st.č Ročník Klub 1. OT. celkem poř.

21 Blaška Jiří 1968 SSK Liberec 141 142 283 1

6 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec 138 137 275 2

18 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec 134 131 265 3

9 Baytalon Rostislav 1979 SSK Dvory 132 122 254 4

23 Reissig Václav AVZO Křinec 123 126 249 5

8 Fér Luboš 1981 SSK Stará Lysá 123 123 246 6

2 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory 129 116 245 7

3 Peiker Miroslav SSK Mělník 119 119 238 8

22 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory 116 120 236 9

4 Jánošík Fedor 1945 AVZO Křinec 123 110 233 10

10 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory 124 105 229 11

17 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec 114 112 226 12

11 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec 112 112 224 13

5 Černý Jiří 1967 AVZO Křinec 117 104 221 14

12 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec 114 96 210 15

7 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec 89 112 201 16

15 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec 119 79 198 17

20 Just František 1953 AVZO Křinec 104 88 192 18

1 Odvárko Milan ml. 1980 AVZO Křinec 88 99 187 19

19 Váňa Jiří 1980 AVZO Křinec 81 96 177 20

13 Odvárko Mil.st. 1952 AVZO Křinec 102 58 160 21

celkový počet střelců: SP 15+15

Příjmení a jméno

závod: VC Křince

pořadatel: AVZO Křinec 19.4.2017



Datum 19.4.2017

Počet střelců 21

st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Souč. Střel

1 3 1 1 4 1 2 1 88 14

4 3 3 4 99 14

2 8 2 3 129 15

4 5 1 1 1 2 116 14

3 3 3 2 4 119 15

3 5 4 1 1 119 14

1 5 6 2 1 123 15

1 5 3 1 4 110 14

2 4 4 3 1 1 117 15

1 2 5 2 2 2 104 14

6 6 3 138 15

5 7 3 137 15

1 4 2 2 3 1 1 89 14

1 3 3 4 3 1 112 15

1 7 3 2 2 123 15

4 4 3 1 1 2 123 15

6 3 3 3 132 15

4 5 3 1 1 122 14

4 1 7 2 1 124 15

3 4 4 3 105 14

4 1 2 2 3 3 112 15

1 5 3 3 2 112 14

1 6 2 3 1 1 1 114 15

2 3 2 3 2 96 12

1 2 2 3 4 2 1 102 15

2 2 2 2 58 8

1 6 3 3 1 1 119 15

1 3 3 1 1 1 79 10

6 5 1 2 1 114 15

3 1 6 1 3 112 14

3 8 4 134 15

3 6 5 1 131 15

2 2 2 1 3 2 1 2 81 15

2 2 2 2 3 2 96 13

4 5 1 1 2 1 1 104 15

2 1 5 1 2 88 11

8 5 2 141 15

9 4 2 142 15

3 7 3 2 116 15

3 5 2 1 2 2 120 15

3 3 5 2 2 123 15

3 7 1 2 1 1 126 15
23 Reissig Václav AVZO Křinec

21 Blaška Jiří 1968 SSK Liberec

22 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory

19 Váňa Jiří 1980 AVZO Křinec

20 Just František 1953 AVZO Křinec

17 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec

18 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec

13 Odvárko Mil.st. 1952 AVZO Křinec

15 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec

11 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec

12 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec

9 Baytalon Rostislav 1979 SSK Dvory

10 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory

7 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec

8 Fér Luboš 1981 SSK Stará Lysá

5 Černý Jiří 1967 AVZO Křinec

6 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec

3 Peiker Miroslav SSK

4 Jánošík Fedor 1945 AVZO Křinec

1 Odvárko Milan ml. 1980 AVZO Křinec

2 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory



0 0

0 0


